

Innovations in Services, Networks and Clouds

Connecting People, Things and Machines

17-19 February 2015, Paris, France

ICIN 2015 Call for Papers deadline September 30

Prospective authors have less than a month left to submit their papers for **ICIN 2015**. ICIN is the home of international research on communication intelligence in advanced networks.

ICIN 2015 will be held on February 17-19, 2015, in Paris, France.

ICIN has a long track record of shining a light on bright new (and brave) ideas. It is a place for a meeting of minds, where everyone contributes and everyone learns more.

ICIN 2015 seeks original and unpublished contributions describing original research and innovation in the following areas:

- · Service Webification;
- · Social Networks and Customer Relationships;
- Network IT-isation;
- · Internet of Things.

Submissions should be made electronically through EDAS at http://edas.info/N17841

Submission deadline: 30 September 2014

Notification of paper acceptance by: 25 November 2014

Final paper: 13 January 2015

ICIN 2015 has been approved by IEEE ComSoc for technical co-sponsorship. Accepted and presented papers will be published in the conference proceedings and submitted to IEEE Xplore as well as other Abstracting and Indexing (A&I) databases.

Please visit our call for papers online at http://www.icin.co.uk/cfp or download the call for papers here.

If you have any questions please contact cfp@icin.co.uk.

Stuart Sharrock, Chairman
ICIN International Advisory Board
chair@icin.co.uk

Noel Crespi, Chairman
ICIN Technical Programme Committee
cfp@icin.co.uk

ICIN 2015 is Technically Co-sponsored by the IEEE Communications Society



